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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Mon 11/14/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 11/15/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Wed 11/16/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 11/17/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Mon 11/21/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 11/22/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Mon 11/28/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 11/29/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Wed 11/30/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 12/01/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Fri 12/02/2011 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY against Cedar Park MLT JV. Provide your own

transportation. Warmup @ 5:15 PM.
Mon 12/05/2011 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Mt. Vernon Christian AWAY against Mt Vernon Christian JV. Depart @ 5:00 PM.

Warmup @ 6:15 PM. Return @ 10:00 PM
Tue 12/06/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Wed 12/07/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 12/08/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Mon 12/12/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 12/13/2011 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Skykomish AWAY against Skykomish.  Depart @ 3:55 PM, Warmup @ 5:15

PM, Return @ 9:15 PM.
Wed 12/14/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Fri 12/16/2011 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY against Cedar Park MLT JV. Provide your own

transportation. Warmup @ 3:45 PM.
Mon 01/02/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 01/03/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Wed 01/04/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 01/05/2012 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tulalip Heritage High School AWAY against Tulalip JV. Depart @ 4:15 PM, Warmup @ 5:15

PM, Return @ 8:30 PM.
Mon 01/09/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 01/10/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 01/10/2012 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Skykomish AWAY against Skykomish. Depart @ 3:55 PM, Warmup @ 5:15,

Return @ 9:15 PM.
Wed 01/11/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 01/12/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Sat 01/14/2012 11:00 am HS Boys Basketball Game Tacoma Baptist AWAY against Tacoma Baptist C Team. Meet at Canyon Park at

9:00 AM. Warmup @ 10:15 AM. Return to Canyon Park at 2:30
PM.
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Mon 01/16/2012 4:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY against Cedar Park MLT JV. Provide your own

transportation. Depart @ 3:00 PM.  Warmup @ 3:15 PM.
Tue 01/17/2012 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY against Grace Academy.  Depart @ 4:15 PM, Warmup @

5:15 PM, Return @ 8:40 PM.
Wed 01/18/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 01/19/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Mon 01/23/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 01/24/2012 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Brier Terrace MS HOME against Skykomish.  Warmups at 4:45 PM.
Wed 01/25/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 01/26/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Mon 01/30/2012 8:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Marysville Boys and Girls Club AWAY against Highland Christian Academy.  Depart @ 6:15 PM,

Warmup @ 7:15, Return @ 10:30 PM.
Tue 01/31/2012 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Brier Terrace MS HOME against Christ Church JV.  Warmup @ 4:45 PM.
Wed 02/01/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Wed 02/01/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 02/02/2012 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tulalip Heritage High School AWAY against Tulalip JV. Depart @ 5:15 PM, Warmup @ 6:15

PM, Return @ 9:15 PM.
Sat 02/04/2012 1:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Tacoma Baptist AWAY against Tacoma Baptist C Team. Meet at Canyon Park at

11:00 AM. Warmup @ 12:15 PM. Return @ 4:00 PM
Mon 02/06/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Tue 02/07/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Wed 02/08/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 02/09/2012 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!  A 3-4 Grade NCSL team will be using the gym

from 4-6:00 PM.
Fri 02/10/2012 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Grace Academy AWAY against Grace Academy.  Depart @ 4:00 PM, Warmup @

5:15 PM, Return @ 8:40 PM.
Mon 02/13/2012 5:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Brier Terrace MS HOME against Highland Christian. Provide your own

transportation. Warmup @ 4:45 PM.
Wed 02/15/2012 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!
Thu 02/16/2012 6:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Practice Providence Classical Christian Prepare to Win!  A 3-4 Grade NCSL team will be using the gym

from 4-6:00 PM.
Fri 02/17/2012 7:00 pm HS Boys Basketball Game Valley View Baptist Academy AWAY against Valley View Academy. Provide your own

transportation. Warmup @ 6:15. TEAM PARTY AFTER THE
GAME!


